Position

Public Works Director

Dep Pw Dir/City Engineer

Assistant City Engineer

Associate Engineer

Construction/Project Mgr

Public Works Inspector I

Chief Bldg Inspector (Act)

Engineering Specialist Il

Administrative Aide

Building Inspector |

Chief Building Inspector

Engineering Specialist Il

Administrative Assistant

Clerical Assistant Il

Assistant Engineer

Clerical Assistant |

Public Works Inspector |

Other Positions Held City

Porterville

Porterville

Porterville

Porterville

Porterville

Porterville

Porterville

Porterville

Porterville

Porterville

Porterville

Porterville

Porterville

Porterville

Porterville

Porterville

Porterville

Department Total Wages

Public Works - $118,014
Engineering

Public Works - $107,358
Engineering

Public Works - $89,884
Engineering

Public Works - $75,545
Engineering

Public Works - $74,330
Engineering

Public Works - $66,767
Engineering

Public Works - $60,332
Engineering

Public Works - $56,315
Engineering

Public Works - $48,170
Engineering

Public Works - $47,826
Engineering

Public Works - $47,083
Engineering

Public Works - $46,503
Engineering

Public Works - $40,564
Engineering

Public Works - $35,044
Engineering

Public Works - $27,451
Engineering

Public Works - $21,094
Engineering

Public Works - $16,498

Engineering

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,238

$30,451

$27,931

$25,189

$25,547

$22,347

$21,981

$21,340

$21,225

$22,706

$20,467

$22,183

$19,804

$18,687

$7,353

$10,072

$4,265



Clerical Assistant Il (P/T)

Engineering Specialist |

Associate Engineer

Eng Specialist Il (Lt)

Porterville

Porterville

Porterville

Porterville

Public Works - $14,146
Engineering

Public Works - $13,353
Engineering
Public Works - $6,796
Engineering
Public Works - $3,437

Engineering

$0

$3,897

$3,437

$1,754



