Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director		Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$118,014	\$32,238
Dep Pw Dir/City Engineer		Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$107,358	\$30,451
Assistant City Engineer		Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$89,884	\$27,931
Associate Engineer		Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$75,545	\$25,189
Construction/Project Mgr		Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$74,330	\$25,547
Public Works Inspector II		Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$66,767	\$22,347
Chief Bldg Inspector (Act)		Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$60,332	\$21,981
Engineering Specialist II		Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$56,315	\$21,340
Administrative Aide		Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$48,170	\$21,225
Building Inspector I		Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$47,826	\$22,706
Chief Building Inspector		Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$47,083	\$20,467
Engineering Specialist II		Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$46,503	\$22,183
Administrative Assistant		Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$40,564	\$19,804
Clerical Assistant II		Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$35,044	\$18,687
Assistant Engineer		Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$27,451	\$7,353
Clerical Assistant I		Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$21,094	\$10,072
Public Works Inspector I		Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$16,498	\$4,265

Clerical Assistant II (P/T)	Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$14,146	\$0
Engineering Specialist I	Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$13,353	\$3,897
Associate Engineer	Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$6,796	\$3,437
Eng Specialist II (Lt)	Porterville	Public Works - Engineering	\$3,437	\$1,754